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August 27, 2025
Mission Statement 

St. John’s Episcopal School instills a love of learning and a pursuit of 
excellence in a Christian atmosphere in which all students are honored.

St. John’s 
Episcopal 
School

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, Sept. 1 
Labor Day Holiday 
No School / No Ext Day 
 
Friday, Sept. 12  
Communion  
Kinder thru 8th Grade 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 16 
Fall School Pictures 
 
Thursday, Sept. 25 
Seaside Luncheon 
2nd Grade 
 
Friday, October 3 
Blessing of the Animals 

Mon., September 1 
Labor Day 

Holiday 
No School 

No Extended Day

Reminder

Friday 
August 29th

Open Lunch!!!!! 
You are welcome to come eat with your child on the 

following dates.There will be a designated area for you 
and your child to eat in the gym. We ask that you only 

bring lunch for you and your child.  
 

The dates are: 

Friday, September 12   ~   Friday, October 10 
Friday, January 23   ~   Friday, February 27 

 

Make sure you check in at the 
office and get a visitor pass.

Starting 
the Day!  
Parents are 

requested to 
have students 
at school by 

8:15 a.m.
Any kleenex 
donations for 
the students 

would be greatly 
appreciated! Thank you 
for your support!


